1.1.1 Motor and Trunnion — Exploded View

// 0'
a
7
'I



1.1.2 Motor and Trunnion — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size

T 6291479 ... Key, Dbl RA Hd.....cccoiiiiiiiiccee e 5x5x30mm ..........
2 e, JPS10TSC-102.......... MOLOF PUIIEY ...ttt et
3 TS-2276081 .............. Socket Set SCrew ........coovieiiiiiiiii e M6-1.0Px8 ..........
(I TS-1541031 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUt.........cooiiiiiiiiii e M8-1.25P ............
T i FO06042.........c.ccuee. C-Retaining Ring, EXt........ccooiiniiiiiiiicne e, STW-14......ccceeee
8 e JPS10TSC-108.......... Low Profile Riving KNife..........coooiiiiiiiiiereet e
9 TS-2276081 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......coooiviiiiiiiiiiic e M6-1.0Px8 ..........
10, TS-1533052 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw............cccoccveiiieene M5-0.8Px16 ........
L I JPS10TSC-111 ......... PN e —ete et eaneeaeeens
12 JPS10TSC-112.......... 2] USRS
13 e, JPS10TSC-113 ......... Riving Knife Clamp BaSse...........occcviiiiiiiiiiieeiiieint eeeiiiee e
14 ... TS-1504031 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccoveeeeeeeeciiieeeeeeeene, M8-1.25Px16 ......
15 e, JPS10TSC-115......... ST o] 4 oo USSP
16 i, JPS10TSC-116.......... BUSKING ...ttt eetee e aee e eeeaans
17 e JPS10TSC-117 ......... Riving Knife Clamp Plate...........occcciiiiiiiiiiiie e
18 i JPS10TSC-118.......... LOCK HaNAIE........coiiiiiieieiee ettt ettt
19 e, JPS10TSR-139......... 2] | OO
20 i, JWTS10-138.............. E-Retaining RiNG ......ooooiiiiiie e ETW-8....ccoeeee
21 i, JWTS10-141 ............. ST o 4T o USRS
22 i, TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... M8..ooiiiiiieiiiee
23 i JPS10TSC-123E....... TrUNNION BaSE ......viiiiiiiie s e
24 . TS-2361081 .............. LOCK WaSher........coooiiiiiiieie e M8
25 e TS-1504041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccovcvveeeiiiieenieeeeinn. M8-1.25Px20 ......
26 ... TS-1540061 .............. HEeX NUL.....oooi e M8-1.25P ............
27 i JWTS10-140.............. Lock Handle Kit .........ooeieiiie et ceiee e
28 e JPS10TSC-128.......... IS o] 4 oo T USRS
29 ., FO06080.........cccevueeee E-Retaining RiNG ......oooiviiiiiie e ETW-9.....ccoeine
30 e, JPS10TSC-130......... Spindle Lock Paddle...........c.cooiiiiieieeie e e
31 TS-1504041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccoecvveeeniiieeniieecien. M8-1.25Px20 ......
32 i, TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer .........occcoiiiiiiiie e M6
33 s JWTS10-125. ............ ST o4 a o P SRR OUP SR
34 TS-1482081 .............. HeX Cap SCreW.......c.ooiiiiiiiieeeee e M6-1.0Px40 ........
35 JPS10TSR-173 ......... Front & Rear TrUNNION .......coouiiiiiiii e et
36 e TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... M8
37 e TS-1490041 .............. HeX Cap SCreW.......c.coviviiiiiieeiee e M8-1.25Px25 ......
44 ............. TS-1541011 .............. Nylon Lock Hex NUt..........ccoiiiiiiiieeeceee e M5 .
45 .. TS-1491041 .............. HeX Cap SCreW......ccuuveiiiieiiie e M10-1.5Px30 ......
46 ...cccenen. TS-2361101 .............. Lock Washer.........oociiiiiiiiiiice e 1Y 1O D
47 . TS-1550071 .............. Flat Washer ... M10.ciiieee
48.......... JPS10TSC-148E-230... MOOF ....coiiiiiiiiieii et 2HP 1PH 230V ...
............. JPS10TSC-148AE-400. MOtOr ......eviiiiiiiiiiee e 2.5HP 3PH 400V
............... JPS10TSC-148EMF...... Motor Fan (not shown).........cccccceeviieiicineenieeeeenn. @160mm
............... JPS10TSC-148EMFC ... Motor Fan Cover (Not ShOWN) ........ccuviiiiiiiii e
............... JPS10TSC-148ECS...... Centrifugal Switch (NOt ShOWN) .........ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiins e
............... JPS10TSC-148ESCC ... Starting Capacitor Cover (not shown)...................... 400MFD/125VAC
............... JPS10TSC-148ERCC ... Running Capacitor Cover (not shown)..................... 50uF/350VAC .....
............... JPS10TSC-148JB ......... Junction Box (N0t ShOWN) .......coiiiiiiiiiee s e
............... JPS10TSC-148JBC ...... Junction Box Cover (N0t ShOWN)........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiies e
49 ... JPS10TSC-149.......... IS o] 4 oo T USRS
50 . JPS10TSC-150.......... BUSKING ...ttt et
51 i, JPS10TSC-151E....... Level Bracket ... ..ot e
52 i TS-2342101 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUt.........cooiiiiiiiiiiieeee e M10-1.5P ............
53 s JPS10TSC-153 ......... Motor Bracket PivOt ...........oooiiiiiiii e e
54 .. JPS10TSC-154 ......... (070 Y R PR
55 TS-1533042 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw............ccocceeiiieene M5-0.8Px12 ........
56 ... JPS10TSC-156.......... Lower DUSt ChULE ......cooiiiiiieiee e et
57 s TS-1533032 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw..........cccoccevceennenne M5-0.8Px8 ..........
58 .. JPS10TSC-158 ......... GUIAE Bar ... s



Index No Part No

59 . TS-1504071 ..............
60....c........ JPS10TSC-160.........
61 .. JWP12-118 ...............
62 ..o JPS10TSC-162.........
(S T BB-51100..................
64 ..o TS-1482031 ..............
65 ... TS-1550041 ..............
66...ccuee.... JPS10TSC-166..........
67 e FO06044....................
68 ... JPS10TSC-168..........
69 ... JPS10TSC-169.........
70 s TS-1550041 ..............
71, TS-1541021 ..............
T2 e, TS-2342101 ..............
73 e, TS-1550071 ..............
T4 .............. FO06033......c.eeeene.
75 i, BB-6003Z7................
76 oo, JPS10TSC-176.........
TT . JPS10TSC-177 .........
78 e, JPS10TSC-178 .........
79 i, JPS10TSC-179..........
80 ... JPS10TSC-180..........
L JPS10TSR-131.........
82 .. JPS10TSC-182..........
.................. JPS10TSC-182E.......
83 ... JWTS10-133..............
84 ... TS-1523011 ..............
85 .. JPS10TSC-185.........
86 ... TS-1533042 ..............
87 o JPS10TSC-187 .........
89 .., FO006050....................
90 ... JPS10TSC-190..........
[k I JPS10TSC-191 .........
92, JPS10TSC-192 ..........
93 ., JPS10TS-FHA...........
93-1........... JWTS10-147 .............
93-2........... JWTS10-145 .............
93-3........... JPS10TS-148............
934 ........... JWTS10-146 .............
94 .. TS-1522011 ..............
95 .. TS-1504041 ..............
96 ... F006040....................
97 e JPS10TSC-197 .........
98 .. JPS10TSC-198 .........
99 ... JPS10TSC-199.........
100............ JPS10TSC-1100.......
101 .o TS-1550071 ..............
102............ JPS10TSC-1102........
102-1......... JPS10TSC-11021 .....
102-2......... JPS10TSC-185.........
102-3......... TS-1523011 ..............
1024 ......... JWTS10-159 .............
102-5......... JPS10TS-182............
102-6......... FO12072.....cccuveeee...
103............ JPS10TSR-160 .........
104 ............ TS-2228161 ..............
105............ JPS10TSC-1105........
106 ............ JPS10TSC-1106........
107 oo TS-1534052 ..............
108............ TS-1550041 ..............
110............ JPS10TSC-1110........
1M1 TS-1533042 ..............

Description Size Qty

Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccovcvveeeniiiieinieeeeinn. M8-1.25Px35 .......ccc... 2
HOSE .o 2.5 e 1
Key, Dbl RA HA.....cccviiiiiiieeee e AX4AX8MM ... 2
[ = LSRR 1
Thrust Bearing ........ccooviviiiiieiiiieeee e 51100 i 2
HexX Cap SCreW.......ccvveeeeeeeeiieeee e M6-1.0Px16 .................. 1
Flat Washer ... [ 1
[T To IR Yo7 SRR 1
C-Retaining Ring, EXt......cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e STW-16..cccoiiiiiiiiiis 1
LOWET BraCKet.....ccoo it e 1
BEVEI GEAT ... it e e e e 2
Flat Washer ... MG....oooi, 1
Nylon Lock Hex Nut ..o, M6-1.0P ..o, 1
Nylon Lock Hex Nut........coooviiiiiiieeeee M10-1.5P ...oevviiee. 1
Flat Washer ... Y O 1
C-Retaining Ring, INt ..o, RTW-35 ..o 1
Ball Bearing .......cccooivieiieiiiiiiiiie e 6003Z7Z .......cvvveeeeies 2
ST 0= (oY PP PPPPRRPPPPP 1
BeariNG COVET.....oiiiiiieite et e ettt st 1
(0= o] (SN 01 F= 1 o o PP UPPR 1
Belt oo T42-J7 e, 1
ADOT . 587 e 1
SawBlade ... 10"X40T oo 1
Arbor Flange ........occuevviiiiiiiee e B8 1
Arbor Flange ........ooeveieiieiieee e B30MM ..o 1
ArBOr NUL ... 5/8"-12 i 1
Socket Set SCreW ......ccvvveeeeeeiiiieee e M6-1.0PX6 .........cuu...... 1
T 01 N PSP 1
Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw............cccevvveeeeeeeee... M5-0.8Px12 .................. 1
[0 To [Tz 1 (o] RSP PRRR 1
C-Retaining, EXt .......cooooiiiiiiiiiie e STW-25...cciieiiiaae, 2
GUIE Shaft....ccciiiee e e e 1
Shaft BraCket ... .o e 1
T o TSR 1
Front Handwheel Assembly (#93-1 thru #93-4)....... oocooeiiiiiiie e, 1
Shaft (N0t SNOWN) ... e 1
Handle Cap (NOt SNOWN) .......euiiiiiiiie s e 1
Handwheel (N0t SHOWN) .....cc.uiiii et e 1
Handle (NOt SNOWN) ...t e 1
Socket Set SCrew ......oceveeeieiiiieee e M5-0.8Px5 .......covunneeen. 2
Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccoecvveeeniiiiieniieeecnn. M8-1.25Px20 ................ 3
C-Retaining Ring, EXt........ccooiiiiiiiiiiniiieiceee, STW-10....ccoiiivieeies 1
BUSKING ... e 1
O-RiNG et P11 e 1
BUSNING ..t e e 1
[T To IR Yo7 RSO 1
Flat Washer ..., MO, 1
Tilting Lead Screw Assembly (#102-1 thru 102-6) .. .....ccevveeeeeiiiiieee e, 1
[T To IR Yo7 RS 1
Limit NUE e es ceereee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e annas 1
Socket Set SCrew ........eveveeeiiiiiie e M6-1.0PX6 ........covuvveee. 1
(7o) | F= T ] =1 (S 1
TUNING Ball .o e s 1
RO PIN oo 4Ax20MM .o, 1
SUPPOIE BraCKet ...t e 1
HeX Cap SCreW......ccuuveiiiiieiiie e M8-1.25Px16 ................ 5
HOOK fOr RIP FENCE....coiiiiieeiie et e 2
MOTOE COVET ...t ettt e e e e et e e s eeeeee s 1
Phillips Pan Head Mach Screw ...........ccccvvvveeeeeeeee... M6-1.0Px16 .................. 4
Flat Washer ... MB ..o 8
Strain Relief .........ooviiiieeee e, SR-6R1 ..o 1
Phillips Pan Head Mach Screw ...........ccccvveeeveeeeee... M5-0.8Px12 .................. 5

3



Index No Part No

1M2 e JPS10TSC-1112........
M3, JPS10TSC-1113A.....
1M4............ JPS10TS-SHA ...........
114-1......... JPS10TS-168............
M5, TS-1502031 ..............
116 ............ TS-2361051 ..............
M7 . FO11315. .
118 ... JPS10TSC-1118........
119 . ST059304..................

Description Size Qty

HOSE Clamp ....cuuiieiiiiieieeee e 60-80mMm.......ceeeeeiins 1
DUSt ChUte.....coeeiieeie e 1-1/27t0 4" . 1
Side Handwheel Assembly (#114-1, 93-1, 93-2, 93-4)......cccccvvveviivreeciieeene 1
Handwheel (NOt SNOWN) .......euiiiiii e e e e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccovcvvvieniiiieeniieeeen. M5-0.8PXx12 .......cccveee 1
Lock WaSher ... MS 1
Phillips Pan Hd Tap Screw ..........cccccvvvvvevveeeeeeeeeene.. #10X1/2" o 4
[0 1] 1 (SRR 1
Phillips Pan Hd Tap Screw.........ccccoovviiiiniinannnn. M5X12. .. 8



1.2.1 Table and Cabinet- Exploded View

RN

|

|

| W/

| " N

O\ ¢

| % AN

| AN

‘ ) v

| s I

. V, \

| /

, ),

ﬁ/ \\ &
~~




1.2.2 Table and Cabinet— Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JPS10TSC-201A....... CaDINEL ... e s 1
2 e 725002 .....ooevvieeen. ProShop Il Stamped Steel Wings (includes #3,4) ... .cccocvvveiiiiieeeeeeeee 2
.................. 725003...................... ProShop Il Cast Wings (includes #3,4)........ccccceivies viiiiiiiiiiieeeree e 2
3 TS-1504041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccovvvveeiiieeinieeeeieenn, M8-1.25x20.........cuuee.. 8
4o, TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... M8 .. 8
5 JPS10TSC-205.......... Table Insert Assembly (#5-1, 5-2) .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
51 i JPS10TSC-2051 ....... TabIE INSEIT ...t ettt 1
5-2 . e TS-1522041 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......ccovvvieiiiiiiiiic e MS-0.8X12.....ccevrrrnen. 4
6. JPS10TSC-206 ......... MaIN TaDIE ...t e 1
T oo 6295178 .....oeevvrene SPrNG Pin e 3X10 MM e 1
8 i TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... M8 ... 3
[ TR TS-2361081 .............. Lock Washer.........cccoiiiiiiiiiiic e M8 .. 3
10 e, TS-1490031 .............. HeX Cap SCreW.......cuveiiieiiiiiee e M8-1.25x20.......cccuveeenns 3
T JPS10TSC-211 ......... LOCK KNOD ...ttt ettt 1
12 JPS10TSC-212.......... ST o] 14 o PSP UPPR 1
13 TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ..o MS 1
14 TS-1541011 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUt........c.cooviiiiiiiiie e M5-0.8...evieiiiieiiecs 1
15 e TS-1541031 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUt.........cooiiiiiiiii e M8-1.25.....eiiiieieis 3
16 .. TS-1490021 .............. HEX Cap SCreW.....cccuuieiiiiieiiiie e M8-1.25x16........ccuveeee. 3
17 e TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ..o MB ..o 4
18 i JPS10TSC-218.......... HOOK <. e e 1
19 JPS10TSR-103.......... PUSH STCK....eeee i e e 1
20 ... JPS10TSC-220......... ST o [o =] LSRR TPP 4
21 s TS-1503071 .............. Socket Head Cap Screw ...........coooeeeiiiiiiiiiccccnn, M6-1.0x30.......cccnneee 4
22 i JPS10TSC-222 ......... 1T | TP U PP 1
23 e ST059304.................. Phillips Pan Hd Tap SCrew ..........ccccevvieeriiieeeiieennne MSEXT2 e 2
24 JPS10TSC-224 ......... ADOr WIENCR ..ot e e 1
25 JPS10TSC-225 ......... B 0T IS ] =T [ 1
26 .. JPS10TSC-226 ......... Miter Gauge HOOK .......oceiiiiiiii et e 2
27 o 5640841 .......ccovvunnee. HeX WrencCh ... 2.5MM i 1
28 . TS-1582705 ................ HeX WrencCh ..o AMM e, 1
29 i TS-152706 ................ HeX WrencCh ... 5MM i 1
30 i JPS10TSR-104 ......... Open End Wrench ..., 1113 MM, 1
31 i, JET-92 ..o JET LOJO ettt 92x38MM ...ooeviiieeiiinn, 1
32 s JPS10TSC-232.......... ANGIE SCAIE ... e 1
33 e LM000310................. Warning Label ........ooo e e s 1
34 LMO0O0311RU............. ID Label, JPS10TSL-230V (N0t ShOWN)......coiiiiiiiis et 1
.................. LMO00314RU............. ID Label, JPS10TSL-400V (N0t ShOWN)......cccceeriiiirs e



1.3.1 Stand Assembly — Exploded View

T
=
S
B B AR
~ ll ‘\H //}P
PN A
R I R
Pl \Q\ N 7/“/?/ |
S TN CF L
— -
7 I MR
TS - ~ \
- Lo
e e g
A . Z
f U

1.3.2 Stand Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T s JPS10TSC-301 ......... =Y o PP RPN 4
2 e, TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ..........ccvoviiiiieiiie et MB ..o 8
3 s TS-1482031 .............. Socket Head Cap Screw ...........ooooeeeiiiiiiiiicccns M6-1.0x16..................... 8
R TS-1540061 .............. HEX NUL......ooiiiiiecece e M8 4
5 JPS10TSC-305......... LEVEIET ... es —eeeeeaaaaaa e e e e e e e e e e e e 4



1.4.1 Switch Assembly — Exploded View

1.4.2 Switch Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JPS10TSC-401A....... Magnetic Switch Kit ... 230V i 1
.................. JPS10TSC-401RU ... Magnetic Switch Kit ..........occcceiieiiiiiiiiiiiienn 400V Ll 1
2 i JPS10TSC-402.......... SWItCH BOX...eveeiiiiiieeieee e 230V i, 1
.................. JPS10TSC-402RU.... SWItCh BOX.....cccevvviiriiiiiirieniecneienee e 400V L 1
3 JPS10TSC-403 ......... Switch Plate .........oooiviiiiic e 230V i 1
.................. JPS10TSC-403RU.... Switch Plate........ccccccviiiiiiiiieeiienienn 400V Ll 1
S JPS10TSC-404 ......... Maching SCrew .........cceeeveiieiciiiiie e MAX32 ... 2
.................. JPS10TSC-404RU.... MAChINEG SCreW .......c.ceeeriiiiiiiiiiiiiieniie et reeseeesteesseee e siee e snneen &
5 TS-2171012 .............. Phillips Pan HD Mach Screw.........ccccccvvivieeciiienenne M4-0.7X6 ....cooovveeiriieans 2
(S I F002095.................... Lock Washer, Ext Tooth .........coviiiiiiiiiiiiieeees M4 ... 2
T o JPS10TS-351............ Strain Relief ... SR-6R3.....ccciviiiiien 2
8 i JPS10TSC-408B....... Power Cable W/ VDE Plug........cccoceiieiiiiieiciieee HO5VV-F 3C x 1.5mm...1
.................. JPS10TSC-408C....... Power Cable w/o Plug ...........cccoceevvieeeiieeeveeenne.. HOSVV-F 4C x 1.0mm.... 1
9 JPS10TSC-409......... Connection Wire ........ccceeevieeiiiiieiiiceeeee e Only 230V .....cooceeiiaennn. 1
10 . JPS10TSC-410B....... Overload Protector ..........ooovvvveieeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeee e 14A, 230V .....ceveenne 1
L 5507669........ccccuvune. Hex Cap SCrew.........ooooiieiiicicceeeeeeeees MBX10 ......euurrrvrrrirrriennes 2
12 TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ..o M8 2
13, JPS10TSC-413A....... Motor Cable_230V (not shown)........cccceevvieeeiiiennns HO5VV-F 3C x 1.5mm...1
.................. JPS10TSC-413B....... Motor Cable_400V (not shown)...............ccceevueeenne.. HOSVV-F 4C x 1.0mm... 1



1.5.1 Blade Guard Assembly — Exploded View




1.5.2 Blade Guard Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description

T JPS10TSC-501 ......... Right Side Blade Guard...........ccccooeeeriiiniecneennn,
2 i JPS10TSC-502......... SCIrEW ...t
3 JPS10TSC-503.......... Left Side Blade Guard ............ccoccveeiviiiiniieeeenn,
4o, JPS10TSC-504 ......... O-RiNG e
5 s JPS10TSC-505 ......... Pivot Bracket .........ccocoviiiiiiin
6. TS-1541011 .............. Nylon Lock HeX NUt.........ccoociiiiiiiiiicecce,
T FO001200......ccccevunennn Phillips Pan Hd Mach Screw ..........ccccccevieeenieenn.
8 i JPS10TSC-508.......... KNOD <.
9 JPS10TSC-509......... Left Side Guard Seat...........ccccoevciviiiiicieee,
10 i, JPS10TSC-510......... Right Side Guard Seat...........cccoociviiiiiiiieee,
L PP TS-1532032 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Mach Screw ..........cccccceviieeeninenn.
12 JPS10TSC-512......... PN oo
13 e JPS10TSC-513.......... SUPPOIt AMM e
.................. JPS10TSR-AKPA...... Anti-Kickback Pawl Assembly (#6, 14 thru 23, 27)
14 . JPS10TSR-363.......... Left Side Anti-kickback Pawl............ccccccovveiinnenn.
15 JPS10TSR-364 ......... SPING e
16 i, JPS10TSR-365.......... Anti-kickback Pawl Bracket ............cccccooiiiiiniieene
17 i JPS10TSR-366 ......... PN oo
18 i JPS10TSR-367 ......... Shaft .o
19 JPS10TSR-368.......... SPING e
20 i, JPS10TS-361............ E-Retaining RiNG ........cocoviiiiiiiiiccec e
21 i, JPS10TSR-370......... SPING e
22 i JPS10TSR-371 ......... Right Side Anti-kickback Pawl .............cccccceennenn.
23 i, TS-2285302 .............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw..............cccvuue..
24 . JPS10TSC-524 ......... Riving KNife .....c..oviiiii e,
25 e LMO000315..........cc..... Warning Label — Blade Guard ...........c.coccceeerieeenne
26 . TS-15633042 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Mach Screw ..........ccccccccoiivennnn.
27 i TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer .........ccccooiiiiiiie e

10



1.6.1 Miter Gauge Assembly — Exploded View

1.6.2 Miter Gauge Assembly — Parts List

.................. JPS10TSC-MG ......... Miter Gauge Assembly (#1 thru 13)
T JPS10TS-327............ Handle .......ccoooiviiiiiieeeee,
2 e, TS-0680041 .............. Flat Washer .........cccoeooiiiiiiiiee
3 JWTS10-329............. Miter Gauge Body.........cccccevuveeennnne.
4o, TS-2284202 .............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw..
5 e TS-1540021 .............. Hex NUt.......ocoooiieee
(I TS-1533032 .............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw..
A JWTS10-333.............. Pointer .......ooviiiie e
8 e JWTS10-334 ............. Bracket ...,
9 e JWTS10-335 ............. StOp Pin e
10 e, JWTS10-336.............. SCIEW ..o it
(I JPS10TSC-611 ......... Miter Bar........ccocceeeeeeiieeiieeeeeeen,
12 i, JPS10TS-340............ SCale...coiiii
13 FO010450.......cccceeuneee. Socket Set Screw .......ccccvveeveeneeen.

11



Electrical Connections for JPS-10TSL

230V 400V

HOSW=F 1.5mm*3C*1950mm

—— 230V
o]

= u;@ T =
= KJD17B-230V HOSW~—F 1.0mm*4C*1950mm

BROWN
@'/ GRAY

BLACK —— 400V

GREEN/YELLOW
BLUE
BLACK

KuD18B—400V/3PH

14AWG*1C*100mm

BLUE
BROWN

GREEN/YELLOW

oo
bl
AN /F bm"Q'r
GREEN/YELLOW

GREEN/YELLOW 1: ( )

BROWN I 9 @

J
| N GRAY
BLACK
HOSW~—F 1.5mm*3C*1050mm
HOSW~—F 1.5mm*4C*1050mm
= w
z % GREEN/YELLOW
& GREEN/YELLOW
é BROWN BLACK
o

sl §§ [ [ ]

WHI

WHI
°RED/3
RED/2
RED/1

MOTOR MOTOR

12



